DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

OTTO 18.75" 3-LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL
LANTERN

The clear seedy glass shades of the Otto collection will provide interesting light patterns to your outdoor spaces at night.
The transitional aesthetic of Otto means that it will feel at home with any exterior décor. Otto is suitable for wet

environments and should be wired to a 120V power source.

e Modern outdoor wall lantern in Matte Black with Clear Seedy Glass
e Hardwire to 120V power source, instructions included

e Uses 3 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Steel construction for years of illumination and enjoyment

e Extends 9.25 inches from the wall

e Shade is not open

e Rated for Wet exterior areas
e Certified by UL
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Otto 18.75" 3-Light Outdoor Wall Lantern

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Height (in)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

g"
18.75"
9.25"
7

15"

7
6.75"
8.75"

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
3

Candelabra

No

60

120

No

Clear Seedy Glass

Wet
1 Year

cULus




