



## OTTO 18.75" 3-LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL LANTERN

**D298C-8EW-MB** 

The clear seedy glass shades of the Otto collection will provide interesting light patterns to your outdoor spaces at night. The transitional aesthetic of Otto means that it will feel at home with any exterior décor. Otto is suitable for wet environments and should be wired to a 120V power source.

- Modern outdoor wall lantern in Matte Black with Clear Seedy Glass
- Hardwire to 120V power source, instructions included
- Uses 3 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- · Steel construction for years of illumination and enjoyment
- Extends 9.25 inches from the wall
- Shade is not open
- Rated for Wet exterior areas
- Certified by UL



STYLE		FINISH	
Otto 18.75" 3-Light Outdoor Wall Lantern		Matte Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	8"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	18.75"	<b>Bulbs Required</b>	3
Fixture Extension (in)	9.25"	Socket Base	Candelabra
Shade Width (in)	7"	<b>Bulbs Included</b>	No
Shade Height (in)	15"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	7"	Voltage	120
Backplate Width (in)	6.75"	Dimming	No
Backplate Height (in)	8.75"		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Clear Seedy Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Wet
Warranty			1 Year
Electrical Certification			cULus